Connect - Contact - Control
4
Index
Catalogue F195.en // Air and water heaters for rail vehicles 1
Heaters for rail vehicles   2
Features   2
Ordering code 2
Applications   2

318
73
Ø7 Ø7
60 * 56 *
90
Reduced scale diagrams / dimensions in mm
Air heaters
*Cold length
IA008 Series  Tubular heaters Air heaters
IA108 Series  Tubular heaters Air heaters
ZH1037 Series  Tubular heaters, ribbed Air heater
Series L Stock items
ZH1037 470 ZH1037-750-300-L0470
Series L Stock items
IA108
1180 IA108-125-1000-L1180-B
548 IA108-400-200-L0548-B
505 IA108-500-200-L0505-C
710 IA108-500-200-L0710-B
945 IA108-500-200-L0945-C
1080 IA108-500-250-L1080-B
1260 IA108-500-250-L1260-B
1470 IA108-500-250-L1470-B
1260 IA108-500-375-L1260-B
1470 IA108-500-375-L1470-B
1115 IA108-500-1000-L1115-A
548 IA108-600-200-L0548-B
Series L Stock items Fig.
IA008
450 IA008-125-167-L0450-A 1
450 IA008-250-167-L0450-A 1
490 IA008-250-175-L0490-A 1
750 IA008-500-333-L0750-A 1
950 IA008-500-333-L0950-A 1
1098 IA008-600-1500-L1098-S-R 2Fig. 1: Tubular heaters Tag Type A
Fig. 2: Tubular heaters, ribbed Tag Type A
Tag Type A
4
Anschlüsse M5

Air heaters
Water heaters
*Cold length
ZH081, ZH381, ZH881 Series  Tubular heaters Water heaters
IA109 / IA114 Series  Tubular heaters Air heaters
ZH1040 Series  Mounting brackets for tubular heaters Accessories air heaters
Bracket Suitable for series
ZH1040
IA008-vvv-xxx-Lyyy-z
IA108-vvv-xxx-Lyyy-z
IA109-vvv-xxx-Lyyy-z
IA114-vvv-xxx-Lyyy-z
ZH485
Series L D Stock items
ZH081
433 25 ZH081-167-500-L433-25
433 25 ZH081-500-500-L433-25
ZH381 499 28 ZH381-250-1300-L499-28
ZH581 430 28 ZH581-250-930-L430-28
ZH881
392 28 ZH881-250-900-L392-28-S**
433 28 ZH881-500-500-L433-28
433 28 ZH881-500-750-L433-28
773 28 ZH881-500-1600-L773-28
773 28 ZH881-500-2000-L773-28
841 28 ZH881-880-2400-L841-28
** Special design without flange
Series L Stock items
IA109
418 IA109-150-300-L0418-S
512 IA109-150-400-L0512-S
586 IA109-250-1100-L0586-S
586 IA109-500-1100-L0586-S
410 IA109-750-300-L0410-S
532 IA109-1000-293-L0532-A
IA114
568 IA114-250-1100-L0568-S
454 IA114-500-500-L0454-S
Threaded pin Type S
Fig.: ZH881
Fig.: ZH881, special design without flange
5

15
0
73
Ø
22
Länge L
Länge L - 180
91
M5M5
Reduced scale diagrams / dimensions in mm
Air heater
ZH449 Series  Radiators Air heaters
ZH485 Series  Radiators Air heaters
Series L Stock items
ZH485
635 ZH485-500-750-L0635
660 ZH485-1000-1000-L0660
Series L Stock items
ZH449
890 ZH449-1000-800-L0890
1260 ZH449-1000-1000-L1260
1650 ZH449-1000-1000-L1650
1440 ZH449-1000-1250-L1440
1650 ZH449-1000-1250-L1650
Fig. 1: Radiator with two tubular heaters
Fig. 2: Radiator with one tubular heater
7
44 92

0
60
99 39620 ±1
758
Length L
Ø7
560 ±1 99
52
147
Air heaters
ZH1039 Series  Radiator Air heaters
How to choose the heater of the right size
ZH024 Series  Radiators Air heaters
Series L Stock items
ZH024
730 ZH024-1000-400-L0730
1166 ZH024-1000-400-L1166
Series L Stock items
ZH1039
758 ZH1039-1200-600-L0758
818 ZH1039-1800-600-L0818